
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number Of Seats Year Wise Earmarked For The Reserved 

Categories. 

Academic year 2022-23 

 

 
     

SI 
MS 

Seats 

All 

India 

Minority 

Seats 

Institute 

Seats 

 

Orphan 

     

180 
 

135 
 

27 
 

0 
 

18 

 

          

 

Category 

 

OPEN 

 

SC 

 

ST 

 

VJ/DT 

 

NTB 

 

 NTC 

 

NTD 

 

OBC 

 

Total 

No. of 

Students 

 

68 
 

18 
 

9 
 

4 
 

3 
 

5 
 

3 
 

26 
 

135 
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